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SAINT MARY SCHOOI
SEPTHEMEBFER 2016

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Teacher
In-Service

NO
SCHOOL

3
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

4

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

5
NO SCHOOL
Labor Day

6
Welcome Back
to School

1:00 Dismissal

1:00
Dismissal

10
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

11

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

i.;:,.l ~
EF
12

Band
Demonstration
9:30 a.m.

13
Scrip Orders Due

14

Back to School
Night 7:00 p.m.
Grades K -4 AH

15

Room Parent Mtg.

10:00 a.m.
Marian Hall

16

17
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

18

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

19

Band Parent Mtg.
7:00 p.m. Science
Lab

20
Scrip Orders Due

21

Opening Mass
9:15a.m.

Back to School
Night 7:00 p.m.
Grades 5 -8 AH

22

23

24
Mass Schedule
4:00 p.m.

25

Mass Schedule
7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

26

27
Scrip Orders Due

28

29

30

Crusader Day
Spirit Rally
1:30

Spirit Wear Day




	Monthly calender September
	1       Teacher     In-Service 


