

## SAINT MARY SCHOOL SEPTEMBER 2016





9		1	1	1	1	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				I Teacher In-Service	NO SCHOOL	3 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 0:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	5 NO SCHOOL Labor Day	6 Welcome Back to School 1:00 Dismissal	7 1:00 Dismissal	8	9	10 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
11 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 0:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	12 Band Demonstration 9:30 a.m.	13 Scrip Orders Due	14  Back to School  Night 7:00 p.m.  Grades K – 4 AH	15 Room Parent Mtg. 10:00 a.m. Marian Hall	16	17 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
18 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Band Parent Mtg. 7:00 p.m. Science Lab	20 Scrip Orders Due	21 Opening Mass 9:15 a.m. Back to School Night 7:00 p.m. Grades 5 - 8 AH	22	23	24 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
25 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	26	27 Scrip Orders Due	28	29	30 Crusader Day Spirit Rally 1:30 Spirit Wear Day	